
Date: Event: Time: Levels: Location: Opponent: Notes Spot/Load TimeDeparture TimeDestination Drop Off Time:Leave Time from DestinationReturn TimeTrip #

Monday 08/08/2022 First day of practice at Grandview Golf Club at 9:00am

Friday 08/12/2022 Invite 8:00 AM Varstiy Winagamie GC Multiple Schools 6:30 AM 6:45 AM 7:00 AM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM #12115

Tuesday 08/16/2022 Conf. Meet 3:00 PM JV/Var Reid GC Appleton East 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM #12117

Wednesday 08/17/2022 Invite 9:00 AM Varsity Crystal Springs GC Multiple Schools 7:15 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM #12119

Thursday 08/18/2022 Conf. Meet 10:00 AM JV/Var Grandview GC Kimberly

Tuesday 08/23/2022 Conf. Meet 10:00 AM JV/Var Rolling Meadows GC Fond du Lac 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM #12121

Thursday 08/25/2022 Conf. Meet 10:00 AM JV/Var West Haven GC Oshkosh North 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM #12123

Tuesday 08/30/2022 Conf. Meet 10:00 AM JV/Var Grandview GC Appleton North

Wednesday 08/31/2022 Conf. Meet 10:30 AM JV/Var Countryside GC Kaukauna 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM #12125

Tuesday 09/06/2022 Conf. Meet 10:00 AM Varsity Black Wolf Run GC Multiple Schools 7:15 AM 7:30 AM 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM #12127

Monday 09/12/2022 Conf. Meet 4:00 PM JV/Var Grandview GC Appleton West

Tuesday 09/13/2022 Conf. Meet 3:00 PM JV/Var Ridgeway GC Neenah 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM #12129

Thursday 09/15/2022 Conf. Meet 2:00 PM JV/Var Grandview GC Oshkosh West

Monday 09/19/2022 Invite 9:00 AM Varsity Thornberry Creek GC Multiple Schools 7:00 AM 7:15 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM #12131

Thursday 09/22/2022 Conf. Trny. 8:00 AM Varsity Chaska GC Multiple Schools 6:30 AM 6:45 AM 7:00 AM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM #12133

TBD Regionals TBA Varsity Reid GC Multiple Schools TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

TBD Sectionals TBA Varsity High Cliff GC Multiple Schools TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

Monday 10/10/2022 WIAA State TBA Varsity University Ridge GC Multiple Schools TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

Tuesday 10/11/2022 WIAA State TBA Varsity University Ridge GC Multiple Schools TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

** All matches prior to the start of school will be picked up at Grandview Golf Course, once school starts the team will be picked up at the HS for meets.


